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I 2021-08-15
I 2021-08-16
I 2021-08-17
I 2021-08-18
B 2021-08-19
I 2021-08-20
I 2021-08-21
I 2021-08-22
I 2021-08-23
I 2021-08-24
I 2021-08-25
I 2021-08-26
[ 2021-08-27

2021-08-28

2021-08-29

753 growth ac
22,166 growth ac
20,903 growth ac
18,584 growth ac

2,951 growth ac
14,522 growth ac
10,112 growth ac
8,569 growth ac
5,617 growth ac
9,810 growth ac
8,767 growth ac
10,824 growth ac
9,445 growth ac
5,680 growth ac
8,141 growth ac

753 total ac
22,919 total ac
43,822 total ac
62,406 total ac
65,357 total ac
79,879 total ac
89,991 total ac
98,560 total ac

104,176 total ac
113,987 total ac
122,753 total ac
133,577 total ac
143,021 total ac
148,702 total ac
156,843 total ac
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2021-08-30 19,061 growth ac 175,903 total ac / . - "

2021-08-31 12,896 growth ac 188,800 total ac Cedar G,KOVG
2021-09-01 13,416 growth ac 202,215 total ac a m | no

2021-09-02 5,718 growth ac 207,933 total ac
2021-09-03 1,936 growth ac 209,869 total ac
2021-09-04 1,584 growth ac 211,454 total ac
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2021-09-05
2021-09-06
2021-09-07
2021-09-08

1,240 growth ac
1,096 growth ac
1,337 growth ac
1,076 growth ac

212,694 total ac
213,790 total ac
215,127 total ac
216,203 total ac
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2021-09-09 1,234 growth ac 217,437 total ac
2021-09-10 1 growth ac 217,438 total ac
2021-09-11 689 growth ac 218,127 total ac
2021-09-12 347 growth ac 218,474 total ac
- 2021-09-14 116 growth ac 218,590 total ac
[ 2021-09-15 102 growth ac 218,692 total ac
[ 2021-09-16 2 growth ac 218,694 total ac
- 2021-09-17 18 growth ac 218,712 total ac
I 2021-09-19 184 growth ac 218,896 total ac
I 2021-09-20 42 growth ac 218,937 total ac
I 2021-09-21 1,446 growth ac 220,384 total ac
I 2021-09-22 345 growth ac 220,729 total ac
- 2021-09-23 742 growth ac 221,470 total ac
I 2021-09-24 125 growth ac 221,595 total ac

2021208219

2021-08216 202148211

o ‘dMo 202108215
OmosRaw o‘
?
)
9’
%
“Rd,

J \ :
1 . ' AT TF L CaperHorn
1200,8000 NADOB3 UTM 1IN 5\ | g / )
/I; .I .I i
@ 125 £S5 S O L UL Il 1 —T ‘i' e 5
N T ies 120°24'W 120°21'W 120°18'W 120°15'W 120912'W

Prepared by: CRIMTI2 9/24/2821 1855



